
PAR 72 PAR 72 PAR 72 PAR 72
CR 74,0 CR 71,4 CR 68,7 CR 64,6
SLOPE 133 SLOPE 127 SLOPE 122 SLOPE 113

Course Score Course Score Course Score Course Score
Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel

From To From To From To From To

+8,9 - +8,1 +8 +8,5 +8,8 - +8,0 +10 +8,4 +8,5 - +7,6 +12 +8,1 +7,1 - +6,2 +14 +6,6
+8,0 - +7,3 +7 +7,6 +7,9 - +7,1 +9 +7,5 +7,5 - +6,7 +11 +7,1 +6,1 - +5,2 +13 +5,6
+7,2 - +6,4 +6 +6,8 +7,0 - +6,2 +8 +6,6 +6,6 - +5,8 +10 +6,2 +5,1 - +4,2 +12 +4,6
+6,3 - +5,6 +5 +5,9 +6,1 - +5,3 +7 +5,7 +5,7 - +4,9 +9 +5,3 +4,1 - +3,2 +11 +3,6
+5,5 - +4,7 +4 +5,1 +5,2 - +4,4 +6 +4,8 +4,8 - +3,9 +8 +4,4 +3,1 - +2,2 +10 +2,6
+4,6 - +3,9 +3 +4,2 +4,3 - +3,5 +5 +3,9 +3,8 - +3,0 +7 +3,4 +2,1 - +1,2 +9 +1,6
+3,8 - +3,0 +2 +3,4 +3,4 - +2,6 +4 +3,0 +2,9 - +2,1 +6 +2,5 +1,1 - +0,2 +8 +0,6
+2,9 - +2,2 +1 +2,5 +2,5 - +1,7 +3 +2,1 +2,0 - +1,2 +5 +1,6 +0,1 - 0,8 +7 0,4
+2,1 - +1,3 0 +1,7 +1,6 - +0,9 +2 +1,2 +1,1 - +0,2 +4 +0,6 0,9 - 1,8 +6 1,4
+1,2 - +0,5 1 +0,8 +0,8 - 0,0 +1 +0,4 +0,1 - 0,7 +3 0,3 1,9 - 2,8 +5 2,4
+0,4 - 0,4 2 +0,0 0,1 - 0,9 0 0,5 0,8 - 1,6 +2 1,2 2,9 - 3,8 +4 3,4
0,5 - 1,2 3 0,8 1,0 - 1,8 1 1,4 1,7 - 2,5 +1 2,1 3,9 - 4,8 +3 4,4
1,3 - 2,1 4 1,7 1,9 - 2,7 2 2,3 2,6 - 3,5 0 3,1 4,9 - 5,8 +2 5,4
2,2 - 2,9 5 2,5 2,8 - 3,6 3 3,2 3,6 - 4,4 1 4,0 5,9 - 6,8 +1 6,4
3,0 - 3,8 6 3,4 3,7 - 4,5 4 4,1 4,5 - 5,3 2 4,9 6,9 - 7,8 0 7,4
3,9 - 4,6 7 4,2 4,6 - 5,4 5 5,0 5,4 - 6,2 3 5,8 7,9 - 8,8 1 8,4
4,7 - 5,5 8 5,1 5,5 - 6,3 6 5,9 6,3 - 7,2 4 6,8 8,9 - 9,8 2 9,4
5,6 - 6,3 9 5,9 6,4 - 7,2 7 6,8 7,3 - 8,1 5 7,7 9,9 - 10,8 3 10,4
6,4 - 7,2 10 6,8 7,3 - 8,0 8 7,7 8,2 - 9,0 6 8,6 10,9 - 11,8 4 11,4
7,3 - 8,0 11 7,6 8,1 - 8,9 9 8,5 9,1 - 10,0 7 9,5 11,9 - 12,8 5 12,4
8,1 - 8,9 12 8,5 9,0 - 9,8 10 9,4 10,1 - 10,9 8 10,5 12,9 - 13,8 6 13,4
9,0 - 9,7 13 9,3 9,9 - 10,7 11 10,3 11,0 - 11,8 9 11,4 13,9 - 14,8 7 14,4
9,8 - 10,6 14 10,2 10,8 - 11,6 12 11,2 11,9 - 12,7 10 12,3 14,9 - 15,8 8 15,4

10,7 - 11,4 15 11,0 11,7 - 12,5 13 12,1 12,8 - 13,7 11 13,2 15,9 - 16,8 9 16,4
11,5 - 12,3 16 11,9 12,6 - 13,4 14 13,0 13,8 - 14,6 12 14,2 16,9 - 17,8 10 17,4
12,4 - 13,1 17 12,7 13,5 - 14,3 15 13,9 14,7 - 15,5 13 15,1 17,9 - 18,8 11 18,4
13,2 - 14,0 18 13,6 14,4 - 15,2 16 14,8 15,6 - 16,4 14 16,0 18,9 - 19,8 12 19,4
14,1 - 14,8 19 14,4 15,3 - 16,1 17 15,7 16,5 - 17,4 15 16,9 19,9 - 20,8 13 20,4
14,9 - 15,7 20 15,3 16,2 - 16,9 18 16,5 17,5 - 18,3 16 17,9 20,9 - 21,8 14 21,4
15,8 - 16,5 21 16,1 17,0 - 17,8 19 17,4 18,4 - 19,2 17 18,8 21,9 - 22,8 15 22,4
16,6 - 17,4 22 17,0 17,9 - 18,7 20 18,3 19,3 - 20,1 18 19,7 22,9 - 23,8 16 23,4
17,5 - 18,2 23 17,8 18,8 - 19,6 21 19,2 20,2 - 21,1 19 20,7 23,9 - 24,8 17 24,4
18,3 - 19,1 24 18,7 19,7 - 20,5 22 20,1 21,2 - 22,0 20 21,6 24,9 - 25,8 18 25,4
19,2 - 19,9 25 19,5 20,6 - 21,4 23 21,0 22,1 - 22,9 21 22,5 25,9 - 26,8 19 26,4
20,0 - 20,8 26 20,4 21,5 - 22,3 24 21,9 23,0 - 23,8 22 23,4 26,9 - 27,8 20 27,4
20,9 - 21,6 27 21,2 22,4 - 23,2 25 22,8 23,9 - 24,8 23 24,4 27,9 - 28,8 21 28,4
21,7 - 22,5 28 22,1 23,3 - 24,1 26 23,7 24,9 - 25,7 24 25,3 28,9 - 29,8 22 29,4
22,6 - 23,3 29 22,9 24,2 - 25,0 27 24,6 25,8 - 26,6 25 26,2 29,9 - 30,8 23 30,4
23,4 - 24,2 30 23,8 25,1 - 25,8 28 25,4 26,7 - 27,6 26 27,1 30,9 - 31,8 24 31,4
24,3 - 25,0 31 24,6 25,9 - 26,7 29 26,3 27,7 - 28,5 27 28,1 31,9 - 32,8 25 32,4
25,1 - 25,9 32 25,5 26,8 - 27,6 30 27,2 28,6 - 29,4 28 29,0 32,9 - 33,8 26 33,4
26,0 - 26,7 33 26,3 27,7 - 28,5 31 28,1 29,5 - 30,3 29 29,9 33,9 - 34,8 27 34,4
26,8 - 27,6 34 27,2 28,6 - 29,4 32 29,0 30,4 - 31,3 30 30,8 34,9 - 35,8 28 35,4
27,7 - 28,4 35 28,0 29,5 - 30,3 33 29,9 31,4 - 32,2 31 31,8 35,9 - 36,8 29 36,4
28,5 - 29,3 36 28,9 30,4 - 31,2 34 30,8 32,3 - 33,1 32 32,7 36,9 - 37,8 30 37,4
29,4 - 30,1 37 29,7 31,3 - 32,1 35 31,7 33,2 - 34,0 33 33,6 37,9 - 38,8 31 38,4
30,2 - 31,0 38 30,6 32,2 - 33,0 36 32,6 34,1 - 35,0 34 34,5 38,9 - 39,8 32 39,4
31,1 - 31,8 39 31,4 33,1 - 33,8 37 33,5 35,1 - 35,9 35 35,5 39,9 - 40,8 33 40,4
31,9 - 32,7 40 32,3 33,9 - 34,7 38 34,3 36,0 - 36,8 36 36,4 40,9 - 41,8 34 41,4
32,8 - 33,5 41 33,1 34,8 - 35,6 39 35,2 36,9 - 37,7 37 37,3 41,9 - 42,8 35 42,4
33,6 - 34,4 42 34,0 35,7 - 36,5 40 36,1 37,8 - 38,7 38 38,3 42,9 - 43,8 36 43,4
34,5 - 35,2 43 34,8 36,6 - 37,4 41 37,0 38,8 - 39,6 39 39,2 43,9 - 44,8 37 44,4
35,3 - 36,1 44 35,7 37,5 - 38,3 42 37,9 39,7 - 40,5 40 40,1 44,9 - 45,8 38 45,4
36,2 - 36,9 45 36,5 38,4 - 39,2 43 38,8 40,6 - 41,4 41 41,0 45,9 - 46,8 39 46,4
37,0 - 37,8 46 37,4 39,3 - 40,1 44 39,7 41,5 - 42,4 42 42,0 46,9 - 47,8 40 47,4
37,9 - 38,6 47 38,2 40,2 - 41,0 45 40,6 42,5 - 43,3 43 42,9 47,9 - 48,8 41 48,4
38,7 - 39,5 48 39,1 41,1 - 41,9 46 41,5 43,4 - 44,2 44 43,8 48,9 - 49,8 42 49,4
39,6 - 40,3 49 39,9 42,0 - 42,7 47 42,4 44,3 - 45,1 45 44,7 49,9 - 50,8 43 50,4
40,4 - 41,2 50 40,8 42,8 - 43,6 48 43,2 45,2 - 46,1 46 45,7 50,9 - 51,8 44 51,4
41,3 - 42,0 51 41,6 43,7 - 44,5 49 44,1 46,2 - 47,0 47 46,6 51,9 - 52,8 45 52,4
42,1 - 42,9 52 42,5 44,6 - 45,4 50 45,0 47,1 - 47,9 48 47,5 52,9 - 53,8 46 53,4
43,0 - 43,7 53 43,3 45,5 - 46,3 51 45,9 48,0 - 48,9 49 48,4 53,9 - 54,0 47 54,0
43,8 - 44,6 54 44,2 46,4 - 47,2 52 46,8 49,0 - 49,8 50 49,4
44,7 - 45,4 55 45,0 47,3 - 48,1 53 47,7 49,9 - 50,7 51 50,3
45,5 - 46,3 56 45,9 48,2 - 49,0 54 48,6 50,8 - 51,6 52 51,2
46,4 - 47,1 57 46,7 49,1 - 49,9 55 49,5 51,7 - 52,6 53 52,1
47,2 - 48,0 58 47,6 50,0 - 50,8 56 50,4 52,7 - 53,5 54 53,1
48,1 - 48,8 59 48,4 50,9 - 51,6 57 51,3 53,6 - 54,0 55 53,8
48,9 - 49,7 60 49,3 51,7 - 52,5 58 52,1
49,8 - 50,5 61 50,1 52,6 - 53,4 59 53,0
50,6 - 51,4 62 51,0 53,5 - 54,0 60 53,8
51,5 - 52,2 63 51,8
52,3 - 53,1 64 52,7
53,2 - 53,9 65 53,5
54,0 - 54,0 66 54,0
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20-05-23

ROYAL WATERLOO GOLF CLUB
Le Lion Ladies 18T

WHS Playing Handicap Table

RED TEES
LADIES

5392 m
YELLOW TEES

LADIES

5040 m
BLUE TEES

LADIES LADIES
ORENGE TEES

3761 m4442 m



PAR 36 PAR 36 PAR 36 PAR 36
CR 37,6 CR 36,0 CR 34,8 CR 32,3
SLOPE 137 SLOPE 130 SLOPE 124 SLOPE 114

Course Score Course Score Course Score Course Score
Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel

From To From To From To From To

+8,3 - +6,9 +3 +7,6 +7,7 - +6,2 +4 +7,0 +7,7 - +6,1 +5 +6,9 +7,4 - +5,7 +7 +6,5
+6,7 - +5,2 +2 +5,9 +6,0 - +4,4 +3 +5,2 +5,9 - +4,3 +4 +5,1 +5,5 - +3,7 +6 +4,6
+5,0 - +3,6 +1 +4,3 +4,2 - +2,7 +2 +3,5 +4,1 - +2,5 +3 +3,3 +3,5 - +1,7 +5 +2,6
+3,4 - +1,9 0 +2,6 +2,5 - +1,0 +1 +1,7 +2,3 - +0,6 +2 +1,5 +1,5 - 0,3 +4 +0,6
+1,7 - +0,3 1 +1,0 +0,8 - 0,8 0 +0,0 +0,4 - 1,2 +1 0,4 0,5 - 2,3 +3 1,4
+0,1 - 1,4 2 0,7 1,0 - 2,5 1 1,7 1,4 - 3,0 0 2,2 2,5 - 4,3 +2 3,4
1,6 - 3,0 3 2,3 2,7 - 4,2 2 3,5 3,2 - 4,8 1 4,0 4,5 - 6,2 +1 5,4
3,2 - 4,7 4 4,0 4,4 - 6,0 3 5,2 5,0 - 6,6 2 5,8 6,4 - 8,2 0 7,3
4,9 - 6,3 5 5,6 6,2 - 7,7 4 7,0 6,8 - 8,5 3 7,7 8,4 - 10,2 1 9,3
6,5 - 8,0 6 7,3 7,9 - 9,5 5 8,7 8,7 - 10,3 4 9,5 10,4 - 12,2 2 11,3
8,2 - 9,6 7 8,9 9,7 - 11,2 6 10,4 10,5 - 12,1 5 11,3 12,4 - 14,2 3 13,3
9,8 - 11,3 8 10,6 11,4 - 12,9 7 12,2 12,3 - 13,9 6 13,1 14,4 - 16,2 4 15,3

11,5 - 12,9 9 12,2 13,1 - 14,7 8 13,9 14,1 - 15,8 7 14,9 16,4 - 18,1 5 17,2
13,1 - 14,6 10 13,9 14,9 - 16,4 9 15,6 16,0 - 17,6 8 16,8 18,3 - 20,1 6 19,2
14,8 - 16,2 11 15,5 16,6 - 18,2 10 17,4 17,8 - 19,4 9 18,6 20,3 - 22,1 7 21,2
16,4 - 17,9 12 17,2 18,4 - 19,9 11 19,1 19,6 - 21,2 10 20,4 22,3 - 24,1 8 23,2
18,1 - 19,5 13 18,8 20,1 - 21,6 12 20,9 21,4 - 23,0 11 22,2 24,3 - 26,1 9 25,2
19,7 - 21,2 14 20,5 21,8 - 23,4 13 22,6 23,2 - 24,9 12 24,1 26,3 - 28,1 10 27,2
21,4 - 22,8 15 22,1 23,6 - 25,1 14 24,3 25,1 - 26,7 13 25,9 28,3 - 30,0 11 29,1
23,0 - 24,5 16 23,8 25,3 - 26,8 15 26,1 26,9 - 28,5 14 27,7 30,2 - 32,0 12 31,1
24,7 - 26,1 17 25,4 27,0 - 28,6 16 27,8 28,7 - 30,3 15 29,5 32,2 - 34,0 13 33,1
26,3 - 27,8 18 27,1 28,8 - 30,3 17 29,6 30,5 - 32,2 16 31,3 34,2 - 36,0 14 35,1
28,0 - 29,4 19 28,7 30,5 - 32,1 18 31,3 32,4 - 34,0 17 33,2 36,2 - 38,0 15 37,1
29,6 - 31,1 20 30,4 32,3 - 33,8 19 33,0 34,2 - 35,8 18 35,0 38,2 - 39,9 16 39,1
31,3 - 32,7 21 32,0 34,0 - 35,5 20 34,8 36,0 - 37,6 19 36,8 40,1 - 41,9 17 41,0
32,9 - 34,4 22 33,7 35,7 - 37,3 21 36,5 37,8 - 39,4 20 38,6 42,1 - 43,9 18 43,0
34,6 - 36,0 23 35,3 37,5 - 39,0 22 38,2 39,6 - 41,3 21 40,5 44,1 - 45,9 19 45,0
36,2 - 37,7 24 37,0 39,2 - 40,8 23 40,0 41,5 - 43,1 22 42,3 46,1 - 47,9 20 47,0
37,9 - 39,3 25 38,6 41,0 - 42,5 24 41,7 43,3 - 44,9 23 44,1 48,1 - 49,9 21 49,0
39,5 - 41,0 26 40,3 42,7 - 44,2 25 43,5 45,1 - 46,7 24 45,9 50,1 - 51,8 22 50,9
41,2 - 42,6 27 41,9 44,4 - 46,0 26 45,2 46,9 - 48,6 25 47,8 52,0 - 53,9 23 53,0
42,8 - 44,3 28 43,6 46,2 - 47,7 27 46,9 48,8 - 50,4 26 49,6 54,0 - 24 54,0
44,5 - 45,9 29 45,2 47,9 - 49,4 28 48,7 50,6 - 52,2 27 51,4
46,1 - 47,6 30 46,8 49,6 - 51,2 29 50,4 52,4 - 54,0 28 53,2
47,8 - 49,2 31 48,5 51,4 - 52,9 30 52,2
49,4 - 50,9 32 50,1 53,1 - 54,0 31 53,9
51,1 - 52,5 33 51,8
52,7 - 54,0 34 53,4

YELLOW TEES BLUE TEES RED TEES ORENGE TEES
2774 m 2555 m 2283 m 1872 m

ROYAL WATERLOO GOLF CLUB
Le Lion Ladies 1-9

WHS Playing Handicap Table
20-05-23

LADIES LADIES LADIES LADIES

Index Index Index Index
Handicap Handicap Handicap Handicap



PAR 36 PAR 36 PAR 36 PAR 36
CR 36,5 CR 35,5 CR 34,0 CR 32,3
SLOPE 128 SLOPE 124 SLOPE 120 SLOPE 112

Course Score Course Score Course Score Course Score
Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel Handicap Differentiel

From To From To From To From To

+8,7 - +7,2 +4 +7,9 +9,0 - +7,4 +5 +8,2 +8,4 - +6,7 +6 +7,5 +9,6 - +7,8 +8 +8,7
+7,0 - +5,4 +3 +6,2 +7,2 - +5,6 +4 +6,4 +6,5 - +4,8 +5 +5,7 +7,6 - +5,8 +7 +6,7
+5,2 - +3,6 +2 +4,4 +5,4 - +3,7 +3 +4,6 +4,6 - +2,9 +4 +3,8 +5,6 - +3,7 +6 +4,6
+3,4 - +1,9 +1 +2,6 +3,5 - +1,9 +2 +2,7 +2,7 - +1,0 +3 +1,9 +3,5 - +1,7 +5 +2,6
+1,7 - +0,1 0 +0,9 +1,7 - +0,1 +1 +0,9 +0,8 - 0,8 +2 +0,0 +1,5 - 0,3 +4 +0,6
0,1 - 1,7 1 0,9 0,1 - 1,7 0 0,9 1,0 - 2,7 +1 1,9 0,5 - 2,3 +3 1,4
1,9 - 3,4 2 2,6 1,9 - 3,5 1 2,7 2,9 - 4,6 0 3,8 2,5 - 4,3 +2 3,4
3,6 - 5,2 3 4,4 3,7 - 5,4 2 4,6 4,8 - 6,5 1 5,6 4,5 - 6,4 +1 5,4
5,4 - 7,0 4 6,2 5,6 - 7,2 3 6,4 6,7 - 8,4 2 7,5 6,6 - 8,4 0 7,5
7,2 - 8,7 5 7,9 7,4 - 9,0 4 8,2 8,6 - 10,3 3 9,4 8,6 - 10,4 1 9,5
8,9 - 10,5 6 9,7 9,2 - 10,8 5 10,0 10,5 - 12,1 4 11,3 10,6 - 12,4 2 11,5

10,7 - 12,3 7 11,5 11,0 - 12,7 6 11,8 12,3 - 14,0 5 13,2 12,6 - 14,4 3 13,5
12,5 - 14,0 8 13,2 12,9 - 14,5 7 13,7 14,2 - 15,9 6 15,1 14,6 - 16,4 4 15,5
14,2 - 15,8 9 15,0 14,7 - 16,3 8 15,5 16,1 - 17,8 7 16,9 16,6 - 18,5 5 17,6
16,0 - 17,6 10 16,8 16,5 - 18,1 9 17,3 18,0 - 19,7 8 18,8 18,7 - 20,5 6 19,6
17,8 - 19,3 11 18,5 18,3 - 19,9 10 19,1 19,9 - 21,6 9 20,7 20,7 - 22,5 7 21,6
19,5 - 21,1 12 20,3 20,1 - 21,8 11 21,0 21,8 - 23,4 10 22,6 22,7 - 24,5 8 23,6
21,3 - 22,9 13 22,1 22,0 - 23,6 12 22,8 23,6 - 25,3 11 24,5 24,7 - 26,5 9 25,6
23,1 - 24,6 14 23,8 23,8 - 25,4 13 24,6 25,5 - 27,2 12 26,4 26,7 - 28,6 10 27,6
24,8 - 26,4 15 25,6 25,6 - 27,2 14 26,4 27,4 - 29,1 13 28,2 28,8 - 30,6 11 29,7
26,6 - 28,1 16 27,4 27,4 - 29,1 15 28,2 29,3 - 31,0 14 30,1 30,8 - 32,6 12 31,7
28,3 - 29,9 17 29,1 29,3 - 30,9 16 30,1 31,2 - 32,9 15 32,0 32,8 - 34,6 13 33,7
30,1 - 31,7 18 30,9 31,1 - 32,7 17 31,9 33,1 - 34,7 16 33,9 34,8 - 36,6 14 35,7
31,9 - 33,4 19 32,7 32,9 - 34,5 18 33,7 34,9 - 36,6 17 35,8 36,8 - 38,6 15 37,7
33,6 - 35,2 20 34,4 34,7 - 36,4 19 35,5 36,8 - 38,5 18 37,7 38,8 - 40,7 16 39,8
35,4 - 37,0 21 36,2 36,6 - 38,2 20 37,4 38,7 - 40,4 19 39,5 40,9 - 42,7 17 41,8
37,2 - 38,7 22 38,0 38,4 - 40,0 21 39,2 40,6 - 42,3 20 41,4 42,9 - 44,7 18 43,8
38,9 - 40,5 23 39,7 40,2 - 41,8 22 41,0 42,5 - 44,2 21 43,3 44,9 - 46,7 19 45,8
40,7 - 42,3 24 41,5 42,0 - 43,6 23 42,8 44,4 - 46,0 22 45,2 46,9 - 48,7 20 47,8
42,5 - 44,0 25 43,3 43,8 - 45,5 24 44,7 46,2 - 47,9 23 47,1 48,9 - 50,7 21 49,8
44,2 - 45,8 26 45,0 45,7 - 47,3 25 46,5 48,1 - 49,8 24 49,0 50,9 - 52,8 22 51,9
46,0 - 47,6 27 46,8 47,5 - 49,1 26 48,3 50,0 - 51,7 25 50,8 53,0 - 54,0 23 53,9
47,8 - 49,3 28 48,6 49,3 - 50,9 27 50,1 51,9 - 53,6 26 52,7
49,5 - 51,1 29 50,3 51,1 - 52,8 28 51,9 53,8 - 54,0 27 54,6
51,3 - 52,9 30 52,1 53,0 - 54,0 29 53,8
53,1 - 54,0 31 53,9

YELLOW TEES BLUE TEES RED TEES ORENGE TEES
2618 m 2485 m 2159 m 1889 m

ROYAL WATERLOO GOLF CLUB
Le Lion Ladies 10-18

WHS Playing Handicap Table
20-05-23

LADIES LADIES LADIES LADIES

Index Index Index Index
Handicap Handicap Handicap Handicap


